
B. Unsecured Financial Creditors: 

SI. Name Amount Amount 

No claimed Provisionally 

Admitted 

Bank of India, Gadag Branch,| 
Hubballi 68,88,38,151 68,88,38,151 

Krishna Co-operative Cr. Society 

2 Bilagi 4,00,00,000 4,00,00,000 

Prathamik Krushi Pattina Sahakar| 

3 Sangha Niyamit, Rampur 65,91,233 65,91,233 

Prathamik Krushi Pattina Sahakar 

4 Sangha Niyamit, Bhagavathi 65,89,041 65,89,041 

Prathamik Krushi Pattina Sahakar 

5 Sangha Niyamit, Benkatti 10,54,377 10,54,377 

Prathamik Krushi Pattina Sahakar 

6 Sangha Niyamit, Kirsur 65,91,233 65,91,233 

Prathamik Krushi Pattina Sahakar 

7 Sangha Niyamit, Hallur 65,82,466 65,82,466 

Shri Prabhulingeshwar Souharda 

8 Credit Co-operative Ltd 1,31,93,684 1,31,93,684 

Shree Siddeshwar Souharda 

9 Sahakari Niyamit 49,90,10,000 49,90,10,000 

The Citizen Credit Cooperative 

10 Society Limited 2,80,00,000 2,80,00,000 
AR DUSY 
-NOD ANTEA 

FON & 
HsOLVENC 



Bapooji Credit Souharda Co- 

11 Operative Limited 2,77,88,444 2,77,88,444

Kittur Rani Channamma Urban 

12 Credit Souharda Sahakari limited 1,61,02,208.00 1,61,02,208.00 

Total (B) 1,34,03,40,837 |1,34,03,40,837 
TOTAL (A+B) 2,98,36,16,812 2,98,36,16,812 

Operational Creditors: 

Sl. Name of the operational | Amount Amount 

No. creditor claimed Provisionally 

Admitted 

Shri Prabhulingeshwar Sugars &| 2,09,74,246| 1,54,04,110 

Chemicals Ltd., Siddapur 

Statutory Authorities: 

SI. Name of the Statutory | Amount claimed Amount Provisionally 

No. Authority Admitted 

Department of Commercial 1,92,46,998 65,97,225 

Taxes 

Income Tax Office, 1,14,900 1,14,9000 

Vijayapur 

DUSHYA RUMAR 

0237 1P-N0O 

e 

ON S INSOLY 


